
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

New Arrivals
April 2018 

Library	&	Information	Services		

 

 

 

 

 



                     IMT LIBRARY I NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2018                 

 

 1 

 
    1  Alexander, Michael                                          
         Excel 2016 power programming with VBA / Alexander,        
         Michael.-- New Delhi: Wiley India, 2016.  xxxii, 729 p.   
         ISBN : 9788126560608.                                     
         005.369           44217(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** Excel; Power programming; VBA                          
                                                                   
    2  Allen, James B                                              
         The psychology of happiness in the modern world: a social 
         psychological approach / Allen, James B.-- New York:      
         Springer Publishing Company, 2018.  xiii, 381 p.          
         ISBN : 9780826132826.                                     
         152.42           44220                                    
                                                                   
         ** Happiness; Social psychology; Modern world             
                                                                   
    3  Armstrong, Michael                                          
         Armstrong's handbook of performance management: an        
         evidence based guide to delivering high performance /     
         Armstrong, Michael.--6th ed.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page,     
         2018.  ix, 257 p.                                         
         ISBN : 9780749481209.                                     
         658.3125           44204                                  
                                                                   
         ** Performance management; Handbook; Performance          
         standards                                                 
                                                                   
    4  Aven, Terje                                                 
         Knowledge in risk assessment and management / Aven, Terje 
         -- New Jersey: John Wiley & Sons, 2018.  xv, 341 p.       
         ISBN : 9781119317890.                                     
         658.155           44224                                   
                                                                   
         ** Risk assessment; Risk management; System analysis      
                                                                   
    5  Basu, Kaushik                                               
         Agrarian questions / Basu, Kaushik: Oxford University     
         Press., 1997.  251 p.                                     
         ISBN : 9780195641929.                                     
         338.1           44228                                     
                                                                   
         ** Agrarian questions; Agriculture                        



                     IMT LIBRARY I NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2018                 

 

 2 

          
                                                          
    6  Biswas, Atindra Kumar                                       
         Strategic market management: managing market for profit   
         and growth.-- Chennai: Notion Press, 2017.  xxiii, 326 p. 
         ISBN : 9781948424448.                                     
         658.802           C1642                                   
                                                                   
         ** Strategic market; Market management; Managing market;  
         Profit; Growth                                            
  
    7  Brito, Michael                                              
         Participation marketing: unleashing employees to          
         participate and become brand storytellers / Brito,        
         Michael.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2018.  xvi, 238 p.      
         ISBN : 9780749482107.                                     
         658.827           44197                                   
                                                                   
         ** Participation marketing; Unleashing employees; Brand   
         storytellers; Brand                                       
                    
                                                
    8  Browning, Geil                                              
         Work that works: emergineering a positive organizational  
         culture / Browning, Geil.-- New Jersey: John Wiley & Sons 
         , 2018.  xvii, 200 p.                                     
         ISBN : 9781119387022.                                     
         658.402           44198(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** Leadership; Corporate culture; Emergineering;          
         Organizational culture                                    
              
                                                      
    9  Chakravarty, Sukhamoy                                       
         Development planning: the Indian experience /             
         Chakravarty, Sukhamoy.-- New Delhi: Oxford University     
         Press, 1998.  viii, 137 p.                                
         ISBN : 9780195623468.                                     
         338.954           44230                                   
                                                                   
         ** Development planning; Social policy; Economic policy   
                 
 
 



                     IMT LIBRARY I NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2018                 

 

 3 

 
                                                   
   10  Charifzadeh, Michel                                         
         Management accounting and control: tools and concepts in  
         a central European context / Charifzadeh, Michel.--       
         Weinheim: Wiley-VCH, 2017.  xvii, 391 p.                  
         ISBN : 9783527508211.                                     
         658.1511           44190                                  
                                                                   
         ** Management accounting                                  
                                                                   
   11  Ciesielska, Malgorzata                                      
         Qualitative methodologies in organization studies: Volume 
         I: theories and new approaches / Ciesielska, Malgorzata.- 
         Cham: Palgrave Macmillan, 2018.  xvii, 219 p.             
         ISBN : 9783319652160.                                     
         001.4           44210                                     
                                                                   
         ** Qualitative methodologies; Organization studies;       
         Knowledge management                                      
                                                                   
   12  Ciesielska, Malgorzata                                      
         Qualitative methodologies in organization studies: Volume 
         II: methods and possibilities / Ciesielska, Malgorzata.-- 
         Cham: Palgrave Macmillan, 2018.  xxi, 264 p.              
         ISBN : 9783319654416.                                     
         001.4           44209                                     
                                                                   
         ** Qualitative methodologies; Organization studies;       
         Qualitative research                                      
 
   13  Cotter-Lockard, Dorianne                                    
         Authentic leadership and followership: international      
         perspectives / Cotter-Lockard, Dorianne.-- Cham: Palgrave 
         Macmillan, 2018.  xlvi, 306 p.                            
         ISBN : 9783319653068.                                     
         658.4092           44211                                  
                                                                   
         ** Authentic leadership; Followership; Leadership;        
         International perspectives                                
                           
 
 
 



                     IMT LIBRARY I NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2018                 

 

 4 

 
                                         
   14  Dierbach, Charles                                           
         Introduction to computer science using python: a          
         computational problem-solving focus / Dierbach, Charles.- 
         New Delhi: Wiley India, 2017.  xxvii, 580 p.              
         ISBN : 9788126556014.                                     
         005.74           44233(Out)                               
                                                                   
         ** Computer science; Python                               
                                                                   
   15  Dowlah, Caf                                                 
         International trade competitive advantage and developing  
         economies: how less developed countries are capturing     
         global markets / Dowlah, Caf.-- London: Routledge, 2016.  
         xxv, 260 p.                                               
         ISBN : 9781138903579.                                     
         382           44225                                       
                                                                   
         ** International trade; Competitive advantage; Developing 
         economies; Competition                                    
                                                                   
   16  Dyer, Chris                                                 
         The power of company culture: how any business can build  
         a culture that improves productivity, performance and     
         profits / Dyer, Chris.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2018.     
         xvi, 173 p.                                               
         ISBN : 9780749481957.                                     
         658.3125           44202                                  
                                                                   
         ** Company culture; Organizational change; Improves       
         productivity                                              
                                                                   
   17  Ferger, Dietmar                                             
         From statistics to mathematical finance: festschrift in   
         honour of Winfried Stute / Ferger, Dietmar.-- Switzerland 
         : Springer, 2017.  xiii, 440 p.                           
         ISBN : 9783319509853.                                     
         519.5           44219                                     
                                                                   
         ** Statistics; Mathematical finance; Winfried Stute       
                      
 
 



                     IMT LIBRARY I NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2018                 

 

 5 

                                              
   18  Foxon, Timothy J                                            
         Energy and economic growth: why we need a new pathway to  
         prosperity / Foxon, Timothy J.-- New York: Routledge, 2018.  xiv, 187 p.                                        
         ISBN : 9781138669307.                                     
         333.79           44222                                    
                                                                   
         ** Energy; Economic growth; Sustainable development       
 
   19  Giap, Tan Khee                                              
         2016 annual competitiveness analysis and growth slowdown  
         analysis for Asean-10 / Giap, Tan Khee.-- Singapore:      
         World Scientific Publishing, 2017.  xxxiii, 269 p.        
         ISBN : 9789813226753.                                     
         338.528           44215                                   
                                                                   
         ** Competitiveness analysis; Growth slowdown              
                                                                   
   20  Giap, Tan Khee                                              
         2016 annual indices for expatriates and ordinary          
         residents on cost of living, wages and purchasing power   
         for world's major cities / Giap, Tan Khee.-- Singapore:   
         World Scientific Publishing, 2018.  lv, 650 p.            
         ISBN : 9789813227200.                                     
         338.528           44216                                   
                                                                   
         ** Purchasing power; Ordinary residents; Wages            
                                                                   
   21  Hancock, Dora                                               
         International finance for non-financial managers /        
         Hancock, Dora.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2018.  xi, 235 p. 
         ISBN : 9780749480011.                                     
         332.042           44207                                   
                                                                   
         ** International finance; Financial managers              
                                                                   
   22  Haslam, Simon                                               
         Strategic decision making: a discovery-led approach to    
         critical choices in turbulent times / Haslam, Simon.--    
         New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2018.  ix, 246 p.                  
         ISBN : 9780749472603.                                     
         658.403           44201                                   
                                                                   
         ** Strategic planning; Decision making                    



                     IMT LIBRARY I NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2018                 

 

 6 

                                                                   
   23  Holm, Nicholas                                              
         Advertising and consumer society: a critical introduction 
         / Holm, Nicholas.-- London: Palgrave, 2017.  vi, 222 p.   
         ISBN : 9781137471741.                                     
         659.1           44188                                     
                                                                   
         ** Advertising; Consumer society; Visual communication    
                                                                   
   24  Hong Kong Institute of Bankers                              
         Bank asset and liability management / Hong Kong Institute 
         of Bankers.-- Singapore: John Wiley & Sons, 2018.  x, 150 p .                                                         
         ISBN : 9780470827536.                                     
         332.1           44191                                     
                                                                   
         ** Bank asset; Liability management                       
                                                                   
   25  Hull, John C                                                
         Fundamentals of futures and options markets / Hull, John  
         C.--9th ed.-- Noida: Pearson Education, 2018.  xvii, 598  
         .                                                         
         ISBN : 9789352865635.                                     
         332.645           C1639                                   
                                                                   
         ** Future market; Options management                      
                                                                   
   26  Hull, John C                                                
         Options, futures and other derivatives / Hull, John C.--  
         10th ed.-- Noida: Pearson, 2018.  xxiv, 903 p.            
         ISBN : 9789352866595.                                     
         332.645           C1638                                   
                                                                   
         ** Risk management; Futures options; Futures; Stock       
         options                                                   
                                                                   
   27  Hyatt, Michael                                              
         Your best year ever: a 5-step plan for achieving your     
         most important goals / Hyatt, Michael.-- Michigan: Baker  
         Books, 2018.  268 p.                                      
         ISBN : 9780801075254.                                     
         658           44189(Out)                                  
                                                                   
         ** Motivation; Important goals; Goals               
       



                     IMT LIBRARY I NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2018                 

 

 7 

                                                                   
   28  Jones, Gillian                                              
         50 top tools for coaching: a complete toolkit for         
         developing and empowering people / Jones, Gillian.--4th   
         ed.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2015.  xxvi, 262 p.          
         ISBN : 9780749482329.                                     
         658.3124           44200                                  
                                                                   
         ** Human Resources; Personnel management; Empowering      
         people; Executive coaching                                
                                                                   
   29  Kapila, Uma                                                 
         Indian economy economic development and policy / Kapila,  
         Uma.-- New Delhi: Academic Foundation, 2017.  578 p.      
         ISBN : 9789332703742.                                     
         330.954           44227                                   
                                                                   
         ** Indian economy; Economic development                   
                                                                   
   30  Kapila, Uma                                                 
         Indian economy since independence: a comprehensive and    
         critical analysis / Kapila, Uma.--28th ed.-- New Delhi:   
         Academic Foundation, 2017.  971 p.                        
         ISBN : 9789332704329.                                     
         330.954           44226(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** Indian economy; Since independence; Comprehensive      
                                                                   
   31  Kolmar, Martin                                              
         Workbook for principles of microeconomics / Kolmar,       
         Martin.-- Cham: Springer, 2018.  ix, 242 p.               
         ISBN : 9783319626611.                                     
         338.5           44223                                     
                                                                   
         ** Microeconomics; Workbook                               
 
   32  Kravets, Olga                                               
         The sage handbook of consumer culture / Kravets, Olga.--  
         New Delhi: Sage, 2018.  xxi, 551 p.                       
         ISBN : 9781473929517.                                     
         658.8342           44235(Ref.)                            
                                                                   
         ** Handbook; Consumer culture                
              



                     IMT LIBRARY I NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2018                 

 

 8 

                                                                   
   33  Liang, Y Daniel                                             
         Introduction to programming using python / Liang, Y       
         Daniel.-- Noida: Pearson, 2017.  xvii, 556 p.             
         ISBN : 9789332551848.                                     
         005.74           44195(Out)                               
                                                                   
         ** Programming; Python                                    
                                                                   
   34  Lothian, James R                                            
         Essays in international money and finance: interest       
         rates, exchange rates, prices and the supply of money     
         within and across countries / Lothian, James R.-- New     
         Jersey: World Scientific, 2018.  xxiii, 795 p.            
         ISBN : 9789813148314.                                     
         332.042           44214                                   
                                                                   
         ** International money; Finance; Interest rates; Exchange 
         rates                                                     
                                                                   
   35  Manyozo, Linje                                              
         Media, communication and development: three approaches /  
         Manyozo, Linje.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2012.  xx, 258 p.      
         ISBN : 9788132109051.                                     
         302.23           44234                                    
                                                                   
         ** Media; Communication; Mass media                       
                                                                   
   36  Mathur, Somesh K                                            
         Theorizing international trade: an Indian perspective /   
         Mathur, Somesh K.-- Singapore: Palgrave Macmillan, 2017. xxiv, 419 p.                                              
         ISBN : 9789811017582.                                     
         382.6           44213                                     
                                                                   
         ** International trade; International commerce            
                                                                   
   37  Mohan, Rakesh                                               
         Growth with financial stability: central banking in an    
         emerging market / Mohan, Rakesh.-- New Delhi: Oxford      
         University Press, 2011.  liii, 500 p.                     
         ISBN : 9780198070207.                                     
         332.64           44229                                    
                                                                   
         ** Financial stability; Central banking; Emerging market  



                     IMT LIBRARY I NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2018                 

 

 9 

                                                                   
   38  Mowat, Jon                                                  
         Video marketing strategy: harness the power of online     
         video to drive brand growth / Mowat, Jon.-- New Delhi:    
         Kogan Page, 2018.  xiv, 277 p.                            
         ISBN : 9780749481599.                                     
         658.872           44196                                   
                                                                   
         ** Video marketing-Strategy; Internet marketing;  
                                                                   
   39  Niizawa, Hidenori                                           
         Governing low-carbon development and the economy /        
         Niizawa, Hidenori.-- Tokyo: United Nations University     
         Press, 2014.  xvii, 391 p.                                
         ISBN : 9789280812350.                                     
         363.73           44221                                    
                                                                   
         ** Governing-Low carbon                                   
                                                                   
   40  Robinson, M J                                               
         Television on demand: curatorial culture and the          
         transformation of TV / Robinson, M J.-- New York:         
         Bloomsbury Academic, 2017.  xi, 246 p.                    
         ISBN : 9781441148094.                                     
         791.45           44231                                    
                                                                   
         ** Television broadcasting; Curatorial culture;           
         Transformation                                            
                                                                   
   41  Scherrer, Christoph                                         
         Public banks in the age of financialization: a            
         comparative perspective / Scherrer, Christoph.--          
         Northampton: Edward Elgar Publishing, 2017.  xii, 265 p.  
         ISBN : 9781786430656.                                     
         332.1           44212                                                                                     
         ** Public banks; Financialization                         
                                                                   
   42  Selwyn, Benjamin                                            
         The struggle for development / Selwyn, Benjamin.--        
         Cambridge: Polity Press, 2017.  viii, 195 p.              
         ISBN : 9781509512799.                                     
         338.9           44218                                     
                                                                   
         ** Struggle-Development                                   



                     IMT LIBRARY I NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2018                 

 

 10 

                                                                   
   43  Snyder, Cynthia Stackpole                                   
         Management to lead: flexing your leadership style /       
         Snyder, Cynthia Stackpole.-- New Delhi: Viva Books, 2018. 
         ix, 110 p.                                                
         ISBN : 9789387486713.                                     
         658.4092           44208                                  
                                                                   
         ** Management lead; Leadership                            
                                                                   
   44  Sparkman, Ross                                              
         Strategic workforce planning: developing optimized talent 
         strategies for future growth / Sparkman, Ross.-- New      
         Delhi: Kogan Page, 2018.  viii, 268 p.                    
         ISBN : 9780749482015.                                     
         658.301           44199                                   
                                                                   
         ** Workforce planning; Manpower planning; Developing      
         optimized                                                 
                                                                   
   45  Stern, Stefan                                               
         Myths of management what people get wrong about being the 
         boss / Stern, Stefan.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2018.  ix, 236 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9780749480233.                                     
         658           44205                                       
                                                                   
         ** Management; Myths; Executive ability                   
                                                                   
   46  Stiglitz, Joseph E                                          
         Economics of the public sector / Stiglitz, Joseph E.--4th 
         ed.-- New York: W W Norton & Company, 2015.  xxxii, 923 p 
         ISBN : 9780393937091.                                     
         336.73           44194                                    
                                                                   
         ** Economics; Public sector                               
                                                                   
   47  Winston, Wayne L                                            
         Microsoft excel 2016: data analysis and business modeling 
         / Winston, Wayne L.-- New Delhi: PHI Learning, 2018.      
         xxvi, 837 p.                                              
         ISBN : 9788120353350.                                     
         005.369-EXC           44192; 44193(Out)                   
                                                                   
         ** Microsoft excel; Data analysis; Business modeling      



                     IMT LIBRARY I NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2018                 

 

 11 

                                                                   
   48  Zohn, Sarah                                                 
         For God's sake work by the book: management explained     
         from within / Zohn, Sarah.-- Singapore: WS Professional,  
         2018.  xv, 363 p.                                         
         ISBN : 9789813222489.                                     
         658           44203                                       
                                                                   
         ** Management explained; God's sake; Management    
        

** - Keywords  



                     IMT LIBRARY I NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2018                 

 

 12 

 
 

TITLE INDEX 
 

TITLE      S. No. New Arrivals                          
        

       2016 annual competitiveness analysis and growth             

        slowdown analysis for Asean-10 : Giap, Tan                 

        Khee                                            19         

       2016 annual indices for expatriates and                     

        ordinary residents on cost of living, wages                

        and purchasing power for world's major cities              

        : Giap, Tan Khee                                20         

                                                                   

       50 top tools for coaching: a complete toolkit               

        for developing and empowering people : Jones,              

        Gillian                                         28         

                                                                   

       Advertising and consumer society: a critical                

        introduction : Holm, Nicholas                   23         

       Agrarian questions : Basu, Kaushik               5          

       Armstrong's handbook of performance management:             

        an evidence based guide to delivering high                 

        performance : Armstrong, Michael                3          

       Authentic leadership and followership:                      

        international perspectives : Cotter-Lockard,               

        Dorianne                                        13         

                                                                   

       Bank asset and liability management : Hong Kong             

        Institute of Bankers                            24         

                                                                   

       Development planning: the Indian experience :               

        Chakravarty, Sukhamoy                           9          

                                                                   

       Economics of the public sector : Stiglitz,                  

        Joseph E                                        46         

       Energy and economic growth: why we need a new               

        pathway to prosperity : Foxon, Timothy J        18         

       Essays in international money and finance:                  

        interest rates, exchange rates, prices and the             

        supply of money within and across countries :              

        Lothian, James R                                34         

       Excel 2016 power programming with VBA :                     

        Alexander, Michael                              1          

                                                                   

       For God's sake work by the book: management                 

        explained from within : Zohn, Sarah             48         

       From statistics to mathematical finance:                    

        festschrift in honour of Winfried Stute :                  

        Ferger, Dietmar                                 17         

       Fundamentals of futures and options markets :               

        Hull, John C                                    25         

                                                                   

       Governing low-carbon development and the                    

        economy : Niizawa, Hidenori                     39    

 

 



                     IMT LIBRARY I NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2018                 

 

 13 

 

      

       Growth with financial stability: central                    

        banking in an emerging market : Mohan, Rakesh   37         

                                                                   

       Indian economy economic development and policy              

        : Kapila, Uma                                   29         

       Indian economy since independence: a                        

        comprehensive and critical analysis : Kapila,              

        Uma                                             30         

       International finance for non-financial                     

        managers : Hancock, Dora                        21         

       International trade competitive advantage and               

        developing economies: how less developed                   

        countries are capturing global markets :                   

        Dowlah, Caf                                     15         

       Introduction to computer science using python:              

        a computational problem-solving focus :                    

        Dierbach, Charles                               14         

       Introduction to programming using python :                  

        Liang, Y Daniel                                 33         

                                                                   

       Knowledge in risk assessment and management :               

        Aven, Terje                                     4          

                                                                   

       Management accounting and control: tools and                

        concepts in a central European context :                   

        Charifzadeh, Michel                             10         

       Management to lead: flexing your leadership                 

        style : Snyder, Cynthia Stackpole               43         

       Media, communication and development: three                 

        approaches : Manyozo, Linje                     35         

       Microsoft excel 2016: data analysis and                     

        business modeling : Winston, Wayne L            47         

       Myths of management what people get wrong about             

        being the boss : Stern, Stefan                  45         

                                                                   

       Options, futures and other derivatives : Hull,              

        John C                                          26         

                                                                   

       Participation marketing: unleashing employees               

        to participate and become brand storytellers :             

        Brito, Michael                                  7          

       The power of company culture: how any business              

        can build a culture that improves productivity             

       , performance and profits : Dyer, Chris          16         

       The psychology of happiness in the modern                   

        world: a social psychological approach : Allen             

       , James B                                        2          

       Public banks in the age of financialization: a              

        comparative perspective : Scherrer, Christoph   41         

                                                                   

       Qualitative methodologies in organization                   

        studies: Volume I: theories and new approaches             

        : Ciesielska, Malgorzata                        11         

       Qualitative methodologies in organization                   

        studies: Volume II: methods and possibilities              

        : Ciesielska, Malgorzata                        12   

 



                     IMT LIBRARY I NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2018                 

 

 14 

 

       

                                                                   

       The sage handbook of consumer culture : Kravets             

       , Olga                                           32         

       Strategic decision making: a discovery-led                  

        approach to critical choices in turbulent                  

        times : Haslam, Simon                           22         

       Strategic market management: managing market                

        for profit and growth                           6          

       Strategic workforce planning: developing                    

        optimized talent strategies for future growth              

        : Sparkman, Ross                                44         

       The struggle for development : Selwyn, Benjamin  42         

                                                                   

       Television on demand: curatorial culture and                

        the transformation of TV : Robinson, M J        40         

       Theorizing international trade: an Indian                   

        perspective : Mathur, Somesh K                  36         

                                                                   

       Video marketing strategy: harness the power of              

        online video to drive brand growth : Mowat,                

        Jon                                             38         

                                                                   

       Work that works: emergineering a positive                   

        organizational culture : Browning, Geil         8          

       Workbook for principles of microeconomics :                 

        Kolmar, Martin                                  31         

                                                                   

       Your best year ever: a 5-step plan for                      

        achieving your most important goals : Hyatt,  

       Michael               27            

  

 



                     IMT LIBRARY I NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2018                 

 

 15 

 

 

AUTHOR INDEX 
 

AUTHOR      S. No. New Arrivals                                                
       

      Alexander, Michael                                1          

      Allen, James B                                    2          

      Armstrong, Michael                                3          

      Arora, Rahul                                      36         

      Aven, Terje                                       4          

                                                                   

      Basu, Kaushik                                     5          

      Basu, Sankarshan                                  26         

      Biswas, Atindra Kumar                             6          

      Brito, Michael                                    7          

      Browning, Geil                                    8          

                                                                   

      Chakravarty, Sukhamoy                             9          

      Chandran, Divya                                   20         

      Charifzadeh, Michel                               10         

      Ciesielska, Malgorzata                            11-12      

      Cooper, Cary                                      45         

      Cotter-Lockard, Dorianne                          13         

                                                                   

      Dierbach, Charles                                 14         

      Dowlah, Caf                                       15         

      Dyer, Chris                                       16         

                                                                   

      Ferger, Dietmar                                   17         

      Foxon, Timothy J                                  18         

                                                                   

      Giap, Tan Khee                                    19-20      

      Gorell, Ro                                        28         

                                                                   

      Hancock, Dora                                     21         

      Haslam, Simon                                     22         

      Hoffmann, Magnus                                  31         

      Holm, Nicholas                                    23         

      Hong Kong Institute of Bankers                    24         

      Hull, John C                                      25-26      

      Hyatt, Michael                                    27         

                                                                   

      Jemielniak, Dariusz                               11-12      

      Jones, Gillian                                    28         

                                                                   

      Kapila, Uma                                       29-30      

      Kolmar, Martin                                    31         

      Kravets, Olga                                     32         

      Kusleika, Dick                                    1          

                                                                   

      Liang, Y Daniel                                   33         

      Lothian, James R                                  34         

                                                                   

      Maclaran, Pauline                                 32         

      Manteiga, Wenceslao Gonzalez                      17         

      Manyozo, Linje                                    35   



                     IMT LIBRARY I NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2018                 

 

 16 

 

 

       

      Mathur, Somesh K                                  36         

      Miles, Steven                                     32         

      Mohan, Rakesh                                     37         

      Morotomi, Toru                                    39         

      Mowat, Jon                                        38         

                                                                   

      Niizawa, Hidenori                                 39         

                                                                   

      Phuong Anh, Nguyen Le                             19         

                                                                   

      Robinson, M J                                     40         

      Rosengard, Jay K                                  46         

                                                                   

      Scherrer, Christoph                               41         

      Schmidt, Thorsten                                 17         

      Selwyn, Benjamin                                  42         

      Shenoy, Ben                                       22         

      Singh, Sarbjit                                    36         

      Snyder, Cynthia Stackpole                         43         

      Sparkman, Ross                                    44         

      Stern, Stefan                                     45         

      Stiglitz, Joseph E                                46         

                                                                   

      Taschner, Andreas                                 10         

      Trieu Duong, Luu Nguyen                           19-20      

                                                                   

      Venkatesh, Alladi                                 32         

                                                                   

      Wang, Jane-Ling                                   17         

      Winston, Wayne L                                  47         

                                                                   

      Yam, Tan Kong                                     20         

                                                                   

      Zio, Enrico                                       4          

 

 



                     IMT LIBRARY I NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2018                 

 

 17 

 

 

 

SUBJECT/KEYWORD INDEX 
 

SUBJECT/KEYWORD    S. No. New Arrivals 

                       
      Advertising                                       23         

      Agrarian questions                                5          

      Agriculture                                       5          

      Authentic leadership                              13         

                                                                   

      Bank asset                                        24         

      Brand                                             7          

      Brand storytellers                                7          

      Business modeling                                 47         

                                                                   

      Central banking                                   37         

      Communication                                     35         

      Company culture                                   16         

      Competition                                       15         

      Competitive advantage                             15         

      Competitiveness analysis                          19         

      Comprehensive                                     30         

      Computer science                                  14         

      Consumer culture                                  32         

      Consumer society                                  23         

      Corporate culture                                 8          

      Curatorial culture                                40         

                                                                   

      Data analysis                                     47         

      Decision making                                   22         

      Developing economies                              15         

      Developing optimized                              44         

      Development planning                              9          

                                                                   

      Economic development                              29         

      Economic growth                                   18         

      Economic policy                                   9          

      Economics                                         46         

      Emergineering                                     8          

      Emerging market                                   37         

      Empowering people                                 28         

      Energy                                            18         

      Excel                                             1          

      Exchange rates                                    34         

      Executive ability                                 45         

      Executive coaching                                28         

                                                                   

      Finance                                           34         

      Financial managers                                21         

      Financial stability                               37         

      Financialization                                  41         

      Followership                                      13         

      Future market                                     25         

      Futures                                           26         

      Futures options                                   26   

 



                     IMT LIBRARY I NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2018                 

 

 18 

 

       

                                                                   

      Goals                                             27         

      God's sake                                        48         

      Governing                                                    

         -Low carbon                                    39         

      Growth                                            6          

      Growth slowdown                                   19         

                                                                   

      Handbook                                          3,32       

      Happiness                                         2          

      Human Resources                                   28         

                                                                   

      Important goals                                   27         

      Improves productivity                             16         

      Indian economy                                    29-30      

      Interest rates                                    34         

      International commerce                            36         

      International finance                             21         

      International money                               34         

      International perspectives                        13         

      International trade                               15,36      

      Internet marketing                                38         

      Internet videos                                   38         

                                                                   

      Knowledge management                              11         

                                                                   

      Leadership                                        8,13,43    

      Liability management                              24         

                                                                   

      Management                                        45,48      

      Management accounting                             10         

      Management explained                              48         

      Management lead                                   43         

      Managing market                                   6          

      Manpower planning                                 44         

      Market management                                 6          

      Mass media                                        35         

      Mathematical finance                              17         

      Media                                             35         

      Microeconomics                                    31         

      Microsoft excel                                   47         

      Modern world                                      2          

      Motivation                                        27         

      Myths                                             45         

                                                                   

      Options management                                25         

      Ordinary residents                                20         

      Organization studies                              11-12      

      Organizational change                             16         

      Organizational culture                            8          

                                                                   

      Participation marketing                           7          

      Performance management                            3          

      Performance standards                             3          

      Personnel management                              28         

      Power programming                                 1          

      Profit                                            6     



                     IMT LIBRARY I NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2018                 

 

 19 

 

 

      

      Programming                                       33         

      Public banks                                      41         

      Public sector                                     46         

      Purchasing power                                  20         

      Python                                            14,33      

                                                                   

      Qualitative methodologies                         11-12      

      Qualitative research                              12         

 

      Risk assessment                                   4          

      Risk management                                   4,26       

                                                                   

      Since independence                                30         

      Social policy                                     9          

      Social psychology                                 2          

      Statistics                                        17         

      Stock options                                     26         

      Strategic market                                  6          

      Strategic planning                                22         

      Struggle                                                     

         -Development                                   42         

      Sustainable development                           18         

      System analysis                                   4          

                                                                   

      Television broadcasting                           40         

      Transformation                                    40         

      Unleashing employees                              7          

                                                                   

      VBA                                               1          

      Video marketing                                              

         -Strategy                                      38         

      Visual communication                              23         

      Wages                                             20         

      Winfried Stute                                    17         

      Workbook                                          31  


